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Från: TK 9 JÖNSAMÅLA   

Till : TK 10 HJORTHYLTAN    
 

Sid : 

          Längd (km) : 27,76     

               Tid (min : 40 

   Hast (km/h):  42       

Avstånd 
tot del skiss Information 

Avs 

till TK 

7,73  0,43  

7,89  016  

8,57  0,68  

10,21  1,64  

14,17  3,96  

20,03  

19,87  

19,19  

17,55  

13,59  
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